


BUILDING

BUILDING UNIT

HIGH OCCUPANCY BUILDING UNIT

DESIGNATED OUTSIDE ACTIVITY AREA

PUBLIC ROAD

ABOVE GROUND UTILITY

RAILROAD

PROPERTY LINE

1050 FT

1585 FT

4247 FT

3208 FT

270 FT

256 FT

14692 FT

299 FT

DATE:
SHEET:
PROJECT:
DFT:

SCALE:
REV. DATE:

1" = 1500'
9/13/13
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STATE OF COLORADO

JAO

9/23/13
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